SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA (Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports) 

Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium Complex, East Gate, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110003 
Website : www.sportsauthorityofindia.nic.in 

The pertormance security for an amount equal to 03% of the total item value i.e. Rs. 

E Pertormance Security: 
21 ,02,819.00 /- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Two Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Nineteen Only) in favour of Secretary, SAi has been received on 25.11.2022. The 
pertormance security should be valid for 60 days from the date of expiry of all 
contractual obligations (i.e., for a period of 38 Months). The pertormance guarantee 
shall be revalidated and replenished immediatelv uoon invocation bv SAi.